Bus

Bus Evren Mah.-Bagcilar Devlet Hastane Topkapi - Ciftlik -

Fatih Mahallesi - istog

Direction
Evren Mahallesi — Bagcilar Devlet Hastanesi

21 stops

Open route schedule
Evren Mahallesi
Minibis Duragi
Yasar Acar Camii
Kurtdereli Mehmet ilkokulu
Koca Yusuf ilkokulu
Atestugla

Atestugla

Atestugla

Osmangazi Cami
Devekaldirim Cad.
Dr.C.Fevziye i60
Bagcilar Ciftlik
Yavuzselim Mahallesi
Cesme

Cesme

Yavuz Selim

Bagcilar Merkez Camii
Minibts Duragi
Esenler Caddesi
Ebubekir Cami (Ht1)

Bagcilar Devlet Hastanesi

Go to website

Route schedule
Evren Mahallesi — Bagcilar Devlet Hastanesi

Monday 06:30
Tuesday 06:30
Wednesday 06:30
Thursday 06:30
Friday 06:30
Saturday 06:30
Sunday 06:30
Route info

Direction: Evren Mahallesi
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

i

. , e _ g
Kitelli osg | Al ¥ 35 = F (8 Cevatr
! A v Sk, -5
isTo
Vi, < A .ﬁ-“f -1«“""& : Utostirmi
s Makmuthey Dogu '/IOD. il . L
e K-20% - : LGl 1E \
: r- - / Turgut Reis 1t 15 Temmuz 1
Goztepe -5 ! : : i 0
e Orugreis T
Mahmutbey, '-c:n,—.v,-:_p . ALl —
e ) ; Hal- &
vehmet Akif : e it
o X Kemalpasa Birlik £l
$ Thirelii Demirkap ' tﬁ'fi.
K191 “
L Fevzi Cakmak Kazim Karabekir gi=ant
Fatih o
2 S Yenimahalle ‘?5
{ o | g
@ K197 = ;
% 15 Temmuz % Esenler
b
o
3 Gunesll
ba & unesli
e = Gonesii @
K182 X =
A Hirriyet : g Gengosman
\ Kazim Karabekir | % '\ ' Glingéren
o Gonesl 1 -\
0« Batjlar .= Yenigdn ",
g &
3 I i Maresal Cakmak Sanayl
3 i Kacasinan i i y
E 15 Merkez Aklncilar_.\ =i
] | Yenibosna o~ |
5 1
5 ety Warkez @ OpenStreetMap c:on1:|'1bi|;li~cn'§"'1

Evren Mah.-Bagcilar Devlet Hastane — Topkapi - Ciftik  BusMaps
W R Manall ot F


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Evren-Mah-Ba%C4%9Fcilar-Devlet-Hastane-2594100432-1776398530
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Evren-Mah-Ba%C4%9Fcilar-Devlet-Hastane-2594100432-1776398530
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Evren-Mah-Ba%C4%9Fcilar-Devlet-Hastane-2594100432-1776398530




Direction Route schedule

B.Devlet Hastanesi — Evren Mahallesi B.Devlet Hastanesi — Evren Mahallesi
28 stops Monday 07:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:20
B.Devlet Hastanesi

Wednesday 07:20
Bagcilar Devlet Hast

Thursday 07:20
Minibls Duragi

Friday 07:20
Minibls Duragi
Doganbey Caddesi Saturday 07:20
Minibiis Duragi Sunday 07:20
Ebubekir Camii

Route info
Ebubekir Camii Direction: B.Devlet Hastanesi

Stops: 28

Ebubekir Cami (Ht1)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Esenler Caddesi

istanbul Caddesi

Minibis Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Birlik Caddesi

Cesme

Yavuzselim Mahallesi

Bagcilar Ciftlik

Bagcilar Ciftlik

Dr.C.Fevziye i60

Devekaldirim Cad.

Osmangazi Cami

Atestugla

Atestugla

Atestugla

Koca Yusuf ilkokulu


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Evren-Mah-Ba%C4%9Fcilar-Devlet-Hastane-2594100432-1776398530

Yasar Acar Camii
Minibls Duragi

Evren Mahallesi

Evren Mah.-Bagcilar Devlet Hastane Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Mahmutbey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



